Daviess County HS

Saturday, February 28, 2026 - Owensboro, KY

Welcome Announcements
South Warren HS Winter Guard
Daviess County Elementary WG

class break
Apollo HS
University Heights Academy
Edmonson Co
Madisonville No. Hopkins JV
Caruthersville HS Tiger Guard
Trigg County HS

class change
Butler Co HS Winterguard
Barren County HS
Henderson County Winter Guard
McCracken Co. HS

class break
Taylor County HS
Belleville East HS A

Daviess Co JV Guard

10am.

Bowling Green, KY

Owensboro, KY

Owensboro, KY
Hopkinsville, KY
Brownsville, KY
Madisonville, KY
Caruthersville, MO

Cadiz, KY

Morgantown, KY
Glasgow, KY
Henderson, KY

Paducah, KY

Campbellsville, KY
Belleville, IL

Owensboro, KY

d§cec

DRAFT SCHEDULE... The final schedule will be posted on Monday 2/23,

EXH

EXH

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAA

SRAA

SRAA

1:30 PM

1:49 PM

2:37 PM

3:13 PM

1:35 PM

1:42 PM

1:55 PM

2:02 PM

2:09 PM

2:16 PM

2:23 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

2:52 PM

2:59 PM

3:06 PM

3:15 PM

3:22 PM

3:29 PM



break
Madisonville No. Hopkins
Allen Co-Scottsville Axis
Wilson Central HS
Daviess Co. V
class break
Belleville East Open
BREAK
Allen County Scottsville Indoor Per...
Warren East HS
Hart County HS
Grayson County Indoor Percussion
class change
Daviess County Winds

Awards

Madisonville, KY
Scottsville, KY
Lebanon, TN

Owensboro, KY

Belleville, IL

Scottsville, KY

Bowling Green, KY

Munfordville, KY

Leitchfield, KY

Owensboro, KY

SRA

SRA

SRA

SAA

SO

PSCA

PSCA

PSAA

PSAA

WSO

3:36 PM

4:24 PM

4:36 PM

5:36 PM

5:49 PM

3:55 PM

4:02 PM

4:09 PM

4:16 PM

4:27 PM

5:00 PM

5:09 PM

5:18 PM

5:27 PM

5:39 PM



